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$27i0-$6- 50 CASH -

Artistic Haw. bong., blk. ear., paving pd.,
5 fc, attic, cement humL, modem.

. $2000 $300 CASH .

B r. mt. eottage. near 30th and fitark. -

$2850 $300 CASH
Ha, (well 6 . bans., full banufc. floored

ttle. eor. paving PL. 8rage, UnuMk
glumbing, built-in- . "

.$3250$500 CASH
5 rm. banc, lust vacated, modem. 87th

firepl , mod.; nap ,

$2500 $250 . CASH .
6 r. bunng.. lust vacated, modern, 67th,

Mk. r.HMn.
. $2100 $150 CASH

p. staple home, 78 th, St. modern, fruit,
$0x125; blk. car.

$2400-$65- 0 CASH
On E. Gliean. S r., 60x100. firepl.. mod-

ern, paring pd.

$3750$850 CASH
8 r.. Boh City, srisp. hdwd. throughout,

turn., blt-ine- ., pared bik. ear,

$4750 $1200 CASH '

Th prettiest well oonstructed bungalow, wert
ef Laurel hurst; all up to the mlnnt.

$5250 TERMS
Wonderful R. C P.. T rm., den, 8. P. T.

and F.,hdwd. fir., gorgeous Interior wd ex-

terior. ,

$3250-$7-00 CASH '

B rm, typical Cillf. bang.. firepL, etc, mod.
mt. 2ui and Kvarett.

'.$3150""$ CASH
Alberta snap. O r., furnace, oak fir.. Ilk

tew, paved .. blk. ear, vacant Uo in,

$2250$ fl 00: CASH
8 rm. mod., beat plumbing,- - elect, and iu,

baamt., 80x130, blk ear.

$2200$200 ; CASH
Nifty 4 r. apt. bungalow, firepl., basmt,

enamel plumbing, Dutch kit., now vacating.
yr. punt; eieao iixe new; a ova. ear.

$2 B 50 $350 CASH
r. anap, 10th and AitMworth, modal home;

Mndetfttl chance for someone. '
- CUT OPT THIS AD,

IT WILL NOT APPEAR AGAIN

"35 Yrs. in Portland"
G. C. QOLDENBERQ .

Ahington b!dg.v M. 4803
"35 Yrs. in Portland"

.HOME BARGAINS
$1830 Kern Park. B rm. bnngalow. $800

2500 5 rm. East Mt. Tabor bungalow,
hardwood floors, $500 cash,

$$000 --Hawthorne bnngalow, - fireplace,
buffet, etc., $1000 cash. "

$2800 A mi, 100x100 lot. Woodman,
Ml Scott. $500 cash.

822807 raj., 00x100 lot. 6th st.
Powell Valley road. $700 cuK

$$254 B rou., Hawthorne, full lot, mod
em. $1200 cash.

$38005 rm,, sleeping porch, absolutely
modern, $1000 cash.

$3700 5 ran., Waverlelgh Hot. modsra
bungalow, terms. --

$$800 6 rm.. near Jefferson high, saw,
a dandy. $800 cash.

84200 8 mi. 100x100 lot.' Jonesraore
Add., $1000 cash.

$46005 rm. bungalow. Boa City, mod-
ern to the minutes term,

$48508 rm., near Laurelhurrt, 3 story
residence. $1000 cash.

$60006 rnu.. Mt. Tabor bungalow,
garage, term.

$5760 6 rma.. Hoe City Park, east
front, $1000 cash.

$6300 7 rm, Rose City Park, 78x10$.
near Sandy, terms.

$876010 rnu., Irvington. corner, big
bargain, terms. ,

photograph at office, come ta and let
os explain few of our best buy; sutos
always at your service,

GEORGE T. MOOBB CO.
1007 TEON BLDG.

MR. AND MBS. HOMESEEKER, JUST
LOOK AT TIIESB FOB DESIRABLE HOMES:

No. II

9 ROOM RESIDENCE. DOUBLE CON-
STRUCTED, AND MODERN IN ETEBT
RESPECT. BEAUTIFULLY LOCATED IN
MOST DESIRABLE PABT OB" BOSE CITY
PARK. ONLY $5230.

-No.-2 .... ',i
BOOM MODEBV REBIDEXCE. CLOSE

IN. ON 19TH 8T.. BETWEEN HAWTHORNE
AND BUNNTSIDE CABS, AND BUBBOCNDED
BY GOOD HOMES. ONLY $3750. TH13
13 A BAKOAIN. '

I- - HAVE MANY OTHEB8 FROM $2000
TO $9.000. ON TOICH I CAN QUOTB A
HOMESEEKEB YEBY BEASONABLB PRICES
Atl) TEKMS.

J. B-- HOLBROOK
214-31- 5 PANAMA BLDO..

; REAL BARGAINS
In, modern booses and bungalows, good lots

with fruit and berries, clow to school and car.
Small payment down. ' balance best of terms.

4 rooms, 3 lota, $1300
B rooms, 1 lot, 1460
7 rooms. 1 lot. 1800

rooms, 1 lot, 2000
7 rooms, 8 lots, 2200
ft rooms, 1 lot, 2650

10 rooms, 1 lot, 2700 '
7 rooms, 2 lota. 8100
T rooms. 4 lots, 8500

Before you buy calL and see as. We can
sav yon money in buying a home. Sunday

all Tabot 8873.
C. J. OTJLLISON CO.,
205 V Uorriaoa St,

$1600 RARE OPPORTUNITY -

last east of Laurelhnmt, on K. 03d St., oa
the west slop of Mt. Tabor ear, surrounded by
Attractive modern homes, is an unusually home-
like little bungalow eottage which ha Just been
repainted in ivory, with white trimmings,
newly kalsomined: hag white enamel plumbing,
patent toilet, electric lights and gas; hot and
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
Just completed. Hero is a typical bungalow;

very artistic lines: new. modern, and iust what
you have always wanted for a home. Exterior
painted in solid ivory: living room with fire-
place; dining room with built-i- n buffet; con
venient Jjntcn kitchen; z ugnt airy oearoom;
whita enamel plumbing; fall cement basement
with laundry trays. Vacant Never occupied.
Immediate possession. Terms, SEE
; FRANK L. McQUIRE

TO BUY YOUR HOME.
Abington Bldg. Main 1068.

Off io Open Evenings and Sundays,
6 BOOM eottage, eorner lot 80x100. with

modern plumbing, on A in worth. This is a
bargain. Pries $2750. Terma.

- West Side bnngalow, T rooms, beautifully fur-
nished, hardwood floor and sleeping porch, in
excellent condition, good view, shrubbery, fruit
trees, prise winning row; Including furniture.
Price $11,000.

CALL ON US

H. H. Urdahl Co -- Inc.
Main 6252. 822 Abington bldg.
$3760 PORTLAND HEIGHTS BUNGALOW

On two large Iota covered with beautiful fir
trees, on Fern ave., close to the Heights ear.
Is a 6 room low, rambling bungalow with a
larg porch extending acros the entire front
and side of house: large living room with fire-
place, dining room with beamed ceiling, convenient
kitchen, two light, airy bedroom, whit enamel
plumbing, electrie lights and gas; vacant, im-
mediate possession: $500 will handle. SEE

FRANK; L. McQUIRE
TO BUY .YOUR HOME

Ablngton Bldg. Main 1068.
Office Open Evenings and Sundays.

4 ROOM house, pat toilet, on Improved street,
.near carline. $1050; $180 cash.
6 room modern house, lot 62x148, la fruit

and garden near Arista achooL $1600; $600
caah. .

6 room modern hooae, 2 larg let in fruit
and gardea. $2800; $600 cash.

T room modern house, 2 large lot In garden.
Thl i an extra well built house. $2800; $600
cash.

NEIL SMITH
6514 Foster rd.

NORTH IRVINGTON
REAL BUY

6 room and sewing room. aS In good ahapa,
full built-i- n Dutch kitchen, one bedroom on
first floor, two bedrooms on second, full semi-ceme- nt

basement half block from nr. 2 blocks
from school; price $2100, $500 caah. bal-
ance like rent

C. A. WARRINER. :

RITTER, LOWE CO, - -
201-3-6-- Board of Trade Bldg. "

ROSE CITY PARK
$8150 Buys a dandy 6 room bnngalow with

living room acrom entire front, fire-
place, usual built-in- . exceptionally
large bedrooms. Full basement, wash
trays. Require $950 cash. Call
Monday; not open Sunday.

J. A. WICKMAN CO.,
204 Ry. Exch. Bldg. Main 1094.

$2600 DUTCH COLONIAL HOME"
On K. Washington St. Just south of Learel-hur- st

Park is a very substantial 6 room home
with attractive lines; white enamel plumbing;
electrie lights and gaa. Easy terms, SEE

FRANK : L. McQUIRE
Abington Building. Main 1068.

Office Open Evenings and Sunday.
$2700 BUYS modern bonne.

150 ft from St John car, lot 50x100,
contains cherry, apple, pear, peach. English wal-
nut trees, U. bearing; house HI good conditions
ball upstair and down and larg bathroom:
wide porch eroea front; $500 down, rest on
terms. Sale by owner. Col. 768;

FOR. kaTvT
7 room.
S rooms.

r2 or 3 room. .. ..

l or 2 rooms.
By owner. 1220 East Main st. eorner 41st
Hag4-tltTi- aak

LOTS OF GROTINn .
$200 cash. $20- - mo. buys 6 rm. house with

118x179 14 ef ground, large chicken house, gar-
den, berries of sfl kinds and 4 young fruit trees.
Total prk $1700. Fred W. German Co., 733Cham, of Com.
MUST sU. leaving- - town, our 2- acres.

modern house, garage, large barn, cherry,
apple, prune, pear trees and berries, all bearing,
close to Hawthorne car, grammar and Franklinhigh school, beautiful view. 2614 67th st
S. E., jurt off Division t Term.
BY OWNER Small house on full 60x100 loton E. 17 th st. near Airmworth are. Clear of
incumbrance. Berries and bearing fruit trees.
$1000 cash or $1100 on term. Cell at 1189E. 18th t N.
FOR SALE By owner, a new, exceptionally

well built 7 room house, on a 100x100 cornerlot, or 60x100: hardwood floors, fireplace and
bullt-ins- , cement basement, laundry trays, pavedst. and sewer. 649 Mason st
GOOD house bam, chicken house, fruiT,

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